
S.No. Name of the Claimant Claim Date
 Claim Amount (in INR) 

(A+B+C) 
Admitted Amount (in INR) 

(A)

Rejected 
Amount 
(in INR)

 (B)

 Amount 
under 

verificatio
n (in INR)

1 Punjab National Bank 22-05-2019 40,42,83,637.00                   40,42,83,637.00                   0

Total 40,42,83,637.00                  40,42,83,637.00                  0 0

Disclaimer:  All Claims are subject to further verification with the books of corporate Debtor

List of  Financial Creditors containing the names of creditors, the amounts claimed by them, the amount of their claims 
admitted and the security interest, if any, in respect of such claims 

Khairwala International Ltd.


